To: Page 3 of 5 8/31/2017	2017-09-001/15-54:50 EST 2019 of Constrations
	Florida Department of State
(Division of Corporations
	Electronic Filing Cover Sheet
	Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H17000236096 3)))



H170002360963ABC1

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

TQ:		
	Division of Co	rporations
	Fax Number	: (850)617-6380
From:		
	Account Name	: C T CORPORATION SYSTEM
	Account Number	: FCA00000023
	Phone	: (512)418-6949
	Fax Number	: (954)208-0845
••Fnter	the email addres	s for this business entity to be used for future
		ings. Enter only one email address please.**
Emz	ail Address:	<u>دَ</u>

COR AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR O/D RESIGN BIC GRAPHIC USA MANUFACTURING CO., INC.

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$35.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

HASSEE

16.31

AM II:

[]]];

1/1

please honor oroginal date 08-31-17

·9-6-17

To: Page 2 of 6

2017-09-01 15:54:50 CST

19542080845 From Ranae McGraw

850-617-6381

9/1/2017 1:26:05 PM PAGE 1/001 Fax Server

please honor original date 08-31-17



September 1, 2017

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

BIC GRAPHIC USA MANUFACTURING CO., INC. ONE BIC WAY SUITE 1 SHELTON, CT 06484US

SUBJECT: BIC GRAPHIC USA MANUFACTURING CO., INC. REF: F0000000219

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The document submitted does not meet legibility requirements for electronic filing. Please do not attempt to refax this document until the quality has been improved.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

FAX Aud. #: E17000236096 Darlene Connell Letter Number: 617A00018155 Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor



P.O BOX 6327 - Tailahassee, Florida 32314

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

BIC Graphic USA Manufacturing Co., Inc.

Name of Corporation

DOCUMENT NUMBER: F00600000219

The enclosed Amendment and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

loseph Cade

Name of Contact Person

BIC Graphie

Finn/Company

14421 Myerlake Circle

Address

Clearwater, FL 33760

City/State and Zip Code joe.cude@bicgraphic.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Michael Hacker	305	-329-4425	
Name of Contact Person	at (Area Coe) de & Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount	:		

S35.60 fäling free Certificate of Status S43.75 Filing Free & S43.75 Filing Free & Certificat Copy Certificate of Status & Certificat Copy (Additional copy is chelosed)

Mailing Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tullahassee, FL/32301 To: Page 5 of 6

.

2017-09-01 15:54:50 CST

19542080845 From Ranae McGraw

.

.

PROFIT CORPORATION APPLICATION BY FOREIGN PROFIT CORPORATION TO FILE AMENDMENT TO APPLICATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

(Pursuant to s. 607.1504, F.S.)

	``	BE COMPLETED)	AUG
F00	000000219		STAR 3
	(Document numbe	er of corporation (if known)	SEE
BIC Graphic USA Manufacturing Co.,	, Inc.		AHI
(Name of	corporation as it uppears	s on the records of the Department of State)	RIAT
Delaware		1/12/2000	
Delaware (Incorporated under	cr laws of)		ess in Florida)
. (4		CTION II (The applicable changes)	
If the amendment changes the na	ame of the corporation	on, when was the change effected und	er the laws of
its jurisdiction of incorporation?	2 8/8/17		
Scribe Manufacturing, Inc. (Name of corporation after the a appropriate abbreviation, if not	mendment, adding s t contained in new na	suffix "corporation," "company," or "i ame of the corporation)	ncorporated," or
(Name of corporation after the a appropriate abbreviation, if not	t contained in new na	suffix "corporation," "company," or "i ame of the corporation) c corporate name adopted for the purp	
(Name of corporation after the a appropriate abbreviation, if not (If new name is unavailable in Fi	t contained in new na	ame of the corporation) c corporate name adopted for the purp	
(Name of corporation after the a appropriate abbreviation, if not (If new name is unavailable in Fl business in Florida)	t contained in new na lorida, enter alternate eriod of duration, inc	ame of the corporation) c corporate name adopted for the purp	
(Name of corporation after the a appropriate abbreviation, if not (If new name is unavailable in Fl business in Florida) If the amendment changes the pe	t contained in new na lorida, enter alternate eriod of duration, inc	ame of the corporation) c corporate name adopted for the purp	
(Name of corporation after the a appropriate abbreviation, if not (If new name is unavailable in Fl business in Florida) If the amendment changes the pe	t contained in new na lorida, enter alternate eriod of duration, inc (Ne	ame of the corporation) c corporate name adopted for the purp dicate new period of duration.	
(Name of corporation after the a appropriate abbreviation, if not (If new name is unavailable in Fl business in Florida) If the amendment changes the pe	t contained in new na lorida, enter alternate eriod of duration, ind n (Ne urisdiction of incorpo	ame of the corporation) c corporate name adopted for the purp dicate new period of duration.	
(Name of corporation after the a appropriate abbreviation, if not (If new name is unavailable in Fl business in Florida) If the amendment changes the per- number of the second second second second second n/a	t contained in new na lorida, enter alternate eriod of duration, inc (Ne urisdiction of incorpo	ame of the corporation) c corporate name adopted for the purp dicate new period of duration. w duration) oration, indicate new jurisdiction.	ose of transacting
(Name of corporation after the a appropriate abbreviation, if not (If new name is unavailable in Fl business in Florida) If the amendment changes the per- If the amendment changes the ju Na Attached is a certificate or docur 90 days prior to delivery of the a	t contained in new na lorida, enter alternate eriod of duration, inc (New ment of similar imper upplication to the De	ame of the corporation) c corporate name adopted for the purp dicate new period of duration.	ose of transacting ticated not more than State or other official
(Name of corporation after the a appropriate abbreviation, if not (If new name is unavailable in Fl business in Florida) If the amendment changes the per- lif the amendment changes the ju <u>rva</u> Attached is a certificate or docur 90 days prior to delivery of the a having custody of corporate reco	t contained in new na lorida, enter alternate eriod of duration, ind with the second second second second (New ment of similar import ords in the jurisdiction of a director, particular of a director, particular second s	ame of the corporation) c corporate name adopted for the purp dicate new period of duration. w duration) portion, indicate new jurisdiction. v jurisdiction) port, evidencing the amendment, authen partment of State, by the Secretary of on under the laws of which it is incorpor-	ose of transacting ticated not more than State or other official
(Name of corporation after the a appropriate abbreviation, if not (If new name is unavailable in Fl business in Florida) If the amendment changes the per- lif the amendment changes the ju <u>rva</u> Attached is a certificate or docur 90 days prior to delivery of the a having custody of corporate reco	t contained in new na lorida, enter alternate eriod of duration, ind with the second second second second (New ment of similar import ords in the jurisdiction of a director, particular of a director, particular second s	ame of the corporation) c corporate name adopted for the purp dicate new period of duration. w duration) portion, indicate new jurisdiction. v jurisdiction) port, evidencing the amendment, authen partment of State, by the Secretary of on under the laws of which it is incorpo	ose of transacting ticated not more than State or other official



The First State

Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE SAID 'BIC GRAPHIC USA MANUFACTURING CO., INC.', FILED A CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT, CHANGING ITS NAME TO 'SCRIBE MANUFACTURING, INC.' ON THE EIGHTH DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2017, AT 9:05 O'CLOCK P.M.



3099409 8320 SR# 20175976626

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Authentication: 203152264 Date: 08-31-17